Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:15 FM
1:15 PM

200 FM
200 PM

Pitch

]
2

—

—

Je—

Je—

Teams County| [All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of ALL
p . the First Group Games.
Ballyvarley HC DDWIH Croups with & teams: All games 9mins each way
Mourne HC Down ‘total 90mins)
Killeavy Armagh| |Groups with 5 teams: All games 10mins each way
Na Magha Derry (total 80mins)
Cootehill Celtic Cavan Graded Groups will be drawn for finals on Sat 23rd June
Fixtures
Team Score V Team Score Referee
Killeavy v Na Magha
Mourne HC v Cootehill Celtic
Mourne HC v Killeavy
Ballyvarley HC v Na Magha
Ballyvarley HC v Mourne HC
Cootehill Celtic v Killeavy
Cootehill Celtic v Ballyvarley HC
Na Magha v Mourne HC
Na Magha \ Cootehill Celtic
Killeavy v Ballyvarley HC




