	Teams	County
1	Ballyvarley HC	Down
2	Mourne HC	Down
3	Killeavy	Armagh
4	Na Magha	Derry
5	Cootehill Celtic	Cavan

All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of ALL the First Group Games.
Groups with 6 teams: All games 9mins each way (total 90mins)
Groups with 5 teams: All games 10mins each way (total 80mins)
Graded Groups will be drawn for finals on Sat 23rd June

Fixtures

Time 11:00 AM 11:00 AM	Pitch 1 2	Team Killeavy Mourne HC	Score V V V	Team Na Magha Cootehill Celtic	Score Referee
11:45 AM 11:45 AM	1 2	Mourne HC Ballyvarley HC	V V	Killeavy Na Magha	
12:30 PM 12:30 PM	1 2	Ballyvarley HC Cootehill Celtic	V	Mourne HC Killeavy	
1:15 PM 1:15 PM	1 2	Cootehill Celtic Na Magha	V	Ballyvarley HC Mourne HC	
2:00 PM 2:00 PM	1 2	Na Magha Killeavy	V	Cootehill Celtic Ballyvarley HC	